Bib Name
1 Altansukh Altanzul
95 Tuguldur Tuulkhangai
14 Myagmarsuren Baasankhuu
181 Hu Hao &
12 Khangarid Naran
2 Erdenesuren Munkhtulga
15 Jambaljamts Sainbayar
4 Ulziibaatar Jamsran
92 Edward Cluer
94 Pierre-Arnaud Le Magnan
105 Liu Shuming x| E 84
93 Fraser Young
184 Enkhtaivan Bolor-Erdene
6 Daniel Carruthers
91 Aron Aakesson
7 Jari Erik Kolehmainen
187 A Latengtuliguer BRI & 1 /R
74 Batmukh Mijid
226 Enkhjargal Tuvshinjargal
81 Mark Thirlwall
75 Tommy Tumendemberel
10 Liang Xia £ &
58 Wang Lidong I &
116 Wang Yonggang E KNI
27 Franz Jammernegg
90 Antoine Berte
9 Zhang Nuo 5K 1%
51 Hauke Stockrahm
128 Jiang Haitao &8 %
167 Xu Jin &3
127 Li Yanguo =5 E
33 Duan Zhijin BE &
176 Xu Guoshi ¥F[E
197 Lin Xiao #kH%
89 Wang Chen EE
70 Zhou Li R
126 Li Ke ZFEH[

Day 1
01:55:35
01:57:09
02:03:33
02:03:32
02:05:19
02:03:32
02:05:20
02:05:47
02:05:32
02:11:11
02:13:08
02:07:14
02:17:47
02:13:58
02:11:11
02:16:23
02:19:36
02:16:23
02:21:05
02:26:25
02:24:30
02:19:53
02:19:53
02:23:50
02:18:11
02:22:27
02:21:21
02:27:10
02:44:49
02:29:37
02:31:21
02:31:53
02:34:31
02:37:48
02:43:13
02:33:47
02:43:56

Day 2
01:29:30
01:29:28
01:29:32
01:29:28
01:31:55
01:29:28
01:29:36
01:31:54
01:35:29
01:34:19
01:33:06
01:44:56
01:33:07
01:34:18
01:35:29
01:39:49
01:39:42
01:42:19
01:39:50
01:42:19
01:47:53
01:45:22
01:41:30
01:42:22
01:42:19
01:47:49
01:48:41
01:54:08
01:35:13
01:50:34
01:48:20
01:52:01
01:50:37
01:49:01
01:54:16
01:58:46
01:45:02

Day 3
03:19:19
03:18:28
03:28:09
03:32:30
03:36:00
03:41:49
03:41:21
03:38:43
03:37:34
03:41:49
03:41:31
03:37:07
03:51:21
03:55:42
04:01:58
03:57:10
03:56:32
04:02:53
04:02:52
04:03:00
04:02:53
04:13:41
04:23:15
04:19:17
04:26:23
04:17:41
04:31:06
04:28:51
04:31:20
04:32:57
04:35:01
04:36:42
04:36:59
04:37:14
04:27:33
04:38:55
04:44:21

Total
06:44:24
06:45:05
07:01:14
07:05:30
07:13:14
07:14:49
07:16:17
07:16:24
07:18:35
07:27:19
07:27:45
07:29:17
07:42:15
07:43:58
07:48:38
07:53:22
07:55:50
08:01:35
08:03:47
08:11:44
08:15:16
08:18:56
08:24:38
08:25:29
08:26:53
08:27:57
08:41:08
08:50:09
08:51:22
08:53:08
08:54:42
09:00:36
09:02:07
09:04:03
09:05:02
09:11:28
09:13:19

Overall
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Pos
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Category Rank

Masters 1
Masters 2
Masters 3
Masters 4
Masters 5
Masters 6
Masters 7
Masters 8
Masters 9
Seniors 1
Masters 10
Masters 11
Masters 12
Masters 13
Masters 14
Masters 15
Masters 16
Seniors 2
Masters 1
Masters 17
Seniors 3
Masters 18
Masters 19
Masters 20
Seniors 4
Masters 21
Masters 22
Masters 23
Masters 24
Masters 25
Masters 26
Masters 27
Masters 29
Masters 30
Masters 31
Seniors 5
Masters 32

Country Club

MGL
MGL
MGL
CHN
MGL
MGL
MGL
MGL
GBR
FRA
TPE
CAN
MGL
NZL
SWE
FIN
CHN
MGL
MGL
AUS
MGL
CHN
CHN
CHN
AUT
FRA
CHN
GER
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

Mongolia CCN
Team Chiru-WTB
Team Attila
Team Specialized
Team Attila
Mongolia CCN
Team Attila
Mongolia CCN
Team Chiru-WTB
Team Chiru-WTB
Team Enervit
Team Chiru-WTB
Team Attila
Team WTB
Team Chiru-WTB
Team WTB

Mongolia CCN
The Hutong
Mongolia CCN
Team WTB

Elite Aylett

Team Chiru-WTB
Team WTB

Lindsey Riding Club

Lindsey Riding Club
Mianyang Lightspeed Dealer

Shanxi Power Club
Elite Aylett



62 Wang Jun £%
131 Zhang Shuangliang 7k
53 David Oliver
133 Guo Gang 3R
173 Ding Laiming T 3EBA
77 Francois Michel
67 Peng Tao &%
152 Liu Wenjie |f&7A
117 Xiao Zhiyun B &=
71 Luo lingyu B &5
84 Chen Bayi [REAR
69 Cheng Dajie F2iA7R
156 Lu Lu BRI
194 Bai Yisiguleng B Z #i & 1%
80 Emmanuel Relucano
189 Wang Mingguang EBA#
130 Lv Xuesong =
177 Yang Haiyang 1%/8%
43 Wang Wei £
59 Zhu Fengyun KX Z
137 Song Wenquan SR 3 Y
61 Zhu Yao %K
60 Zhang Dong 7k 7R
103 Wang Bin T i
72 Chen Yixiao (&322
119 Yun Yingle T R
180 Michael Evans
54 Tirthankar Datta
171 Chen Xiaozhen [ /N E
149 Lin Yongqing 7K ;&
109 Zhong Jinrong §4F 52
31 An Genjun RIR %
157 Luo Yi B
190 Ren Shuai {E i
120 Zhang Jing 5k &
76 Andreas De Morais Monteiro
86 Yung Man Ho & 3Li&
192 Zhu Lahu BkhI#A

02:30:22
02:45:50
02:26:18
02:42:29
02:42:37
02:39:41
02:38:29
02:31:22
02:46:02
02:44:49
02:56:07
02:33:49
02:35:22
02:48:04
02:43:33
02:40:14
02:45:59
02:17:47
02:50:05
02:40:30
02:45:55
02:55:19
02:55:19
02:45:25
02:43:31
02:55:49
02:50:14
02:59:28
02:55:21
03:02:38
03:09:06
03:05:27
03:02:51
03:18:57
03:12:30
03:09:11
04:00:20
03:13:01

02:02:31
01:53:47
01:57:57
01:56:47
02:03:35
02:01:10
01:58:39
01:49:15
02:00:51
02:07:20
01:54:54
02:06:30
01:56:00
01:46:59
02:01:55
01:58:42
01:52:41
01:41:33
01:57:57
02:16:09
01:56:06
02:10:41
02:10:43
02:06:53
02:17:44
02:10:50
02:06:07
02:12:27
02:09:23
02:07:18
02:13:19
02:05:56
02:13:19
02:06:11
02:11:29
02:10:47
02:47:52
02:15:33

04:45:45
04:42:29
04:58:17
04:49:43
04:45:54
04:52:51
04:59:32
05:16:29
04:50:53
04:45:53
04:48:11
04:59:33
05:13:18
05:11:46
05:03:16
05:10:54
05:11:48
05:53:04
05:10:45
05:04:34
05:26:20
05:08:00
05:08:00
05:23:05
05:16:57
05:12:02
05:32:49
05:22:34
05:30:12
05:30:11
05:18:51
05:34:27
05:30:12
05:21:24
05:27:04
05:32:59
04:05:59
05:30:46

09:18:38
09:22:06
09:22:32
09:28:59
09:32:06
09:33:42
09:36:40
09:37:06
09:37:46
09:38:02
09:39:12
09:39:52
09:44:40
09:46:49
09:48:44
09:49:50
09:50:28
09:52:24
09:58:47
10:01:13
10:08:21
10:14:00
10:14:02
10:15:23
10:18:12
10:18:41
10:29:10
10:34:29
10:34:56
10:40:07
10:41:16
10:45:50
10:46:22
10:46:32
10:51:03
10:52:57
10:54:11
10:59:20

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Masters
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Seniors
Masters
Seniors
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Seniors
Masters
Masters
Masters
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Masters
Seniors
Seniors
Seniors
Masters
Seniors
Masters
Masters
Seniors
Masters
Masters

33

0o

10
34
35
36
37
38
39
11
40
12
41
42
43
44
46
13
47
48
49
14
15
16
50
17
18
19
51
20
52
53
21
54
55

CHN
CHN
NZL
CHN
CHN
FRA
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
PHI

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
GBR
GBR
HKG
CHN
HKG
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
GER
HKG
CHN

Alstom Transport
Herd Team

Elite Aylett
Shanxi Power Club
Chifeng Merida Walker Inn

Herd Team
Elite Aylett

Inner Mongolia UoT Cycling Assn
Shanxi Power Club

Herd Team

Elite Aylett

Mianyang Lightspeed Dealer

Elite Aylett



38 Peng Changbin & B & 03:13:55 02:11:36 05:36:26  11:01:57 76 Male 77 Masters 56 CHN

200 Ha Rihan F§H ZE 03:12:36  02:09:07 05:40:53 11:02:36 77 Male 78 Masters 57 CHN
56 Xue Qiang BE5R 02:58:35 02:26:50 05:43:22 11:08:47 78 Male 80 Masters 59 CHN
20 Rodney Phillips 02:55:21 02:18:51 05:57:15 11:11:27 79 Male 81 Seniors 22 AUS
178 Ye Zhiwei MHEE 03:03:39 02:15:56 05:54:34 11:14:09 80 Male 82 Seniors 23 HKG
23 Xu Pingping TR EF 02:58:50 02:18:50 05:59:50  11:17:30 81 Male 83 Masters 60 CHN
112 Xu Peng RIS 02:52:27 02:00:42 06:26:46  11:19:55 82 Male 84 Seniors 24  CHN Chifeng Merida Walker Inn
132 Gao Fei & & 02:57:58 02:12:15 06:11:31 11:21:44 83 Male 85 Masters 61 CHN
52 Douglas Erber 03:06:12 02:12:47 06:04:11 11:23:10 84 Male 86 Masters 62 USA
44 Guo Xi 2B 03:20:16  02:17:21 05:45:54 11:23:31 85 Male 87 Masters 63 CHN Shanxi Power Club
40 Li Zheng Z=1IE 03:20:37 02:19:34 05:43:46  11:23:57 86 Male 88 Masters 64 CHN Shanxi Power Club
201 Eva Lena Lehikoinen 03:03:47 02:13:21 06:08:17  11:25:25 87 Female 2 Seniors 1 SWE
115 Dong Qiang =58 03:19:50 02:24:55 05:46:54 11:31:39 88 Male 90 Masters 66 CHN Chifeng Merida Walker Bike Inn
225 Song Liping SR 03:20:16  02:25:19 05:47:06 11:32:41 89 Female 3 Masters 2 CHN Chifeng Merida Walker Inn
199 Mu Renbaolige R1ZE H1& 03:30:29 02:21:30 05:40:54  11:32:53 90 Male 91 Masters 67 CHN
32 Qiu Bin U 04:03:01 02:03:14 05:32:42 11:38:57 91 Male 92 Seniors 25 CHN Mianyang Lightspeed Dealer
114 Kong Xiangzhi FLEFE 03:22:00 02:23:07 05:59:36 11:44:43 92 Male 93 Masters 68 CHN Chifeng Merida Walker Inn
39 Qu Rui [B%4 03:21:29 02:18:51 06:04:57 11:45:17 93 Male 94 Masters 69 CHN
151 Liu Jiazheng XI| R X 04:26:14 02:06:58 05:12:32 11:45:44 94 Male 95 Seniors 26 CHN Herd Team
161 Bjarne Larsen 03:16:57 02:18:26 06:10:29 11:45:52 95 Male 96 Seniors 27 SWE
143 He Weijiang fa] 2T 03:12:58 02:21:57 06:11:05 11:46:00 96 Male 97 Seniors 28 CHN Herd Team
138 Guo Yiding B—T 03:23:29 02:23:45 06:05:27 11:52:41 97 Male 98 Masters 70 CHN
196 Bai Wenbo A X 1% 03:02:39 02:11:37 06:42:37 11:56:53 98 Male 99 Masters 71  CHN
148 Liang Zhenhui 2R IE 03:26:42 02:19:25 06:17:30 12:03:37 99 Male 100 Seniors 29 HKG
63 Bian Haijun #1;8 7% 03:26:31 02:29:49 06:08:37 12:04:57 100 Male 101 Seniors 30 CHN
129 Tang Haodong F&;& 7R 03:38:07 02:22:30 06:04:58 12:05:35 101 Male 102 Masters 72 CHN Lindsey Riding Club
42 Teng Fei 539 04:59:30 01:56:04 05:10:45 12:06:19 102 Male 103 Masters 73 CHN Shanxi Power Club
166 Xiao Weiwen ZF @ 03:26:00 02:13:16 06:29:56  12:09:12 103 Male 104 Masters 74  HKG
216 Tu Ya & 03:25:51 02:26:52 06:18:42 12:11:25 104 Female 4 Masters 3 CHN
198 Shen Zhandong A (5 7R 03:16:58 02:17:29 06:42:37 12:17:04 105 Male 105 Masters 75 CHN
142 He Changning Al &T 03:25:51 02:32:46 06:21:13  12:19:50 106 Male 106 Masters 76  CHN
179 Yu Shihao F3#4%& 03:21:29 02:34:42 06:25:34  12:21:45 107 Male 107 Masters 77 CHN
227 Wang Zhaojiang EH&:T 03:36:55 02:38:07 06:11:39 12:26:41 108 Female 5 Seniors 2 CHN Shanxi Power Club
213 Dong Lili EFNH 03:29:14 02:51:40 06:11:03  12:31:57 109 Female 6 Masters 4 CHN HerdTeam
79 Chen Shuai [&i 03:19:08 02:51:40 06:24:49  12:35:37 110 Male 108 Masters 78 CHN Herd Team
139 Kwok Chi On B}ER 05:35:13  03:02:53 04:05:59 12:44:05 111 Male 109 Seniors 31 HKG
122 Chow Chi Man 853X 05:35:14 03:05:51 04:06:00 12:47:05 112 Male 110 Seniors 32 HKG

66 Ma Fei Ff &, 03:25:51 02:48:57 06:35:10 12:49:58 113 Male 111 Masters 79 CHN



110 Zhou Le &
65 Mu Rong SR
211 Tang Guifang FEHE %
101 Yang Yueyun % #8 —~
68 Su Chao 7 i#H
78 Wang Wei E{f
34 ShiJun 7

04:35:15
03:47:52
03:51:49
03:54:21
03:55:18
04:39:12
05:01:56

02:28:00
02:35:18
02:42:44
02:32:29
02:55:06
02:35:03
02:37:52

05:47:04
06:29:44
06:21:05
06:31:18
06:22:14
06:37:23
06:25:15

12:50:19
12:52:54
12:55:38
12:58:08
13:12:38
13:51:38
14:05:03

114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

112
113

114
115
116
117

Masters
Seniors
Masters
Masters
Seniors
Masters
Masters

80
33

81
34
82
83

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN

Herd Team

Mianyang Lightspeed Dealer



